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1043981 04/29/1990

BM 5'09''160

11/24/2025

2:29 AM

Yes

ALLEN, LACHADRICK F

SPD Disturbing Peace: Public Intoxication Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

702017 01/22/1982

BM 5'09''182

11/24/2025

6:23 AM

Yes

THOMAS, BRIAN

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2021TS15083-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2021TS15083-1/Criminal

REG-NO PROOF Not Set2021TS15083-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2021TS15083-1/Criminal

Turning movements and required signals Not Set2023KC05105-1/Criminal

MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2023KC05105-1/Criminal

110110 06/08/1979

BM 5'08''180

11/24/2025

12:03 PM

Yes

CLARK, DERRICK J

SMO SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2025TS02299-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS02299-1/Criminal

NO SEATBELT - DRIVER Not Set2025TS02299-1/Criminal

USE OF MULTIPLE BEAM ROAD LIGHTING EQUIPMENT Not Set2025TS04677-1/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2025TS04677-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS04677-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS04677-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS06845-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2025TS06845-1/Criminal

FAIL/YIELD Not Set2025TS06845-1/Criminal

01735571 02/12/1998

WM 5'07''200

11/24/2025

1:12 PM

Yes

WRIGHT, CAMERON LANE

SPD Operating a vehicle with a suspended license Not SetNA/NA

NO/CHAF/LIC Not SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

AGGRAVATED CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not SetNA/NA

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT UPON PEACE OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

1403197 04/24/2002

BF 5'07''110

11/24/2025

2:47 PM

Yes

BRUTON, RICHAELYN A

SMO FAIL/YIELD-FROM PRIVATE DRIVE Not Set2025TS01928-2/Criminal
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1374597 02/03/1995

BM 5'06''175

11/24/2025

4:16 PM

Yes

WALKER, CAMERON T

SPD NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS07040-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2024TS07040-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2025TS06386-1/Criminal

Driver's license, No Driver's License, DL Not Set2025TS06386-1/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2025TS06386-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS06386-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS07040-1/Criminal

01735577 10/26/1986

BF 5'10''146

11/24/2025

5:01 PM

Yes

KNOX, SHANDRICA S.

SMO HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2021TS09196-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2021TS09197-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2021TS09198-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2021TS09199-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2022TS06930-1/Criminal

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not Set2022TS06930-1/Criminal

1328497 11/09/1985

BM 6'00''225

11/24/2025

11:20 PM

Yes

CARTER, DEMETRIUS B, JR

SPD SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2025TS05950-1/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2025TS05950-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS05950-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2024TS06979-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 8

Total Inmates: 8
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